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Amazon - Conversations with the Community

Schedule

Civic Association Speaker Date Location Time Contact Phone Confirmed

Gulf Branch Garvey Sun., Feb. 10 GBNC 3 p.m. Katie Hays Y

Arlington Heights Dorsey/Garvey Tues., Feb. 12 Patrick Henry E.S. 7-9 p.m. Kristi Sawert 202-352-8090 Y

Boulevard Manor Cristol Mon., Feb. 18
Church of the 

Brethren
7-8:30 p.m. Chris Tighe 703-522-4745 Y

Waverly Hills Cristol/Garvey Wed., Feb. 20 Glebe School 7:30-9:30 p.m. George Keating Y - via Mason

Clarendon-Courthouse Dorsey Thurs., Feb. 21
Hyatt @ Wilson & N. 

Adams
7:30-9 p.m. Scott Pedowitz 571-257-7239 Y - 8:15 p.m.

Fairlington Garvey/Gutshall Mon., Feb. 25 Fairlington C.C. 7-9 p.m. Guy Land 202-641-0406 Y - 7-8 p.m.

Ballston-Virginia Square Cristol Mon., Feb. 25 4301 Fairfax Dr. 7-9.m. Collier Cook 703-247-3046 Y 

Virginia Cooperative Extension de Ferranti Wed., Feb. 27 Fairlington C.C. 10 a.m. Caitlin Verdu 703-228-6404

Arlington View Garvey Wed., Feb. 27 Carver C.C. 7-9 p.m. Lynn Durbin Y - via Angela

EcoAction Arlington Gutshall/de Ferranti Wed., Feb. 27 Walter Reed C.C. 7-9 p.m. Elenor Hodges 703-447-7231 Y - 7-8

Claremont Gutshall/de Ferranti Wed., Feb. 27 WHS cafeteria 7-9 p.m. Gabe Snow 703-489-0217 Y  - 8-9

League of Women Voters Gutshall/de Ferranti Sat., Mar. 2 Arlington Mill C.C. 1:30-3:30 Joan Porte 703-861-3282 Y

Etz Hayim Dorsey/Cristol Sun., Mar. 3 Etz Hayim 10:15 a.m. Rabbi Lia Bass 703-979-4466 Y

CivFed Dorsey/Gutshall Tues., Mar. 5 VHC 7-9 p.m. Duke Banks 202-603-3270 Y

Donaldson Run Dorsey Wed., Mar. 6 Taylor E.S. 7:30-9 p.m. Bill Richardson Y - 8:15 p.m.

Freedom Is Not Free Gutshall/de Ferranti Thurs., Mar. 7
Home of Bruce 

Wiljanen

6:30-8:30 

p.m.
Alicia Korten 703-875-9139 Y - 6:30-8:15

Barcroft School & Civic League Gutshall Thurs., Mar. 7
Barcroft Community 

House
7:30 -9 p.m.  Gary Mason, VP 703-328-7464 Y - 8-9 p.m.

Arlington Businessmen Dorsey/de Ferranti Fri., Mar. 8 Metro 29 Diner 3:00 p.m. Brett Peck 703-582-0807 Y

Lyon Village de Ferranti Mon., Mar. 11 Lyon Village C.C. 7-9 p.m. John Carten 202-437-8257 Y - via Mason

Shirlington Garvey/de Ferranti Mon., Mar. 11 Shirlington Library 7-9 p.m. Edie Wilson 703-347-1382 Y

Columbia Heights Dorsey Mon., Mar. 11 Walter Reed C.C. 7-9 p.m.  Takis Karantonis 571-723-8886 Y - 8 p.m.

RAFOM Dorsey/de Ferranti Tues., Mar. 12 The Belvedere 7-9 p.m. Stan Karson 703-527-2630 Y - 7-8 p.m.

Waycroft Woodlawn Dorsey/de Ferranti Tues., Mar. 12
Mt. Olivet Baptist 

Church
7-9 p.m. Diane Kelly 703-342-7219 Y - 8-9 p.m. Pls call when on your way

Leeway Overlee de Ferranti Wed., Mar. 13 Westover Library 7-9 p.m. Jack Grimaldi 703-836-7441 Y - via Mason

Aurora Highlands Gutshall Wed., Mar. 13 Aurora Hills C.C. 7-9 p.m. Miriam Gennari 703-309-1600 Y - 7-8 p.m.

Columbia Forest Dorsey Wed., Mar. 13 Arlington Mill C.C. 7-9 p.m. Diana Baron 703-415-6621 Y- 7:45 p.m.

Arlington Mill C.A. Dorsey Weds., Mar. 13 Arlington Mill C.C. 7-9 p.m. Linda LeDuc
Will combine w/ 

Columbia Forest
Y - combined w/ CFCA

NAACP Dorsey Thurs., Mar. 14 Walter Reed C.C. 8:15 p.m. Julius Spain 703-5171-1703 Y

NVCT Dorsey Thurs., Mar. 21 Key Bridge Marriott 11:30 a.m. Alan Rowsome 202-285-8134 Y

Arlington Ridge Garvey/de Ferranti Thurs., Mar. 21 Aurora Hills C.C. 7-9 p.m. Arthur Fox 202-371-6626 Y - 8 -9 p.m.

Track your shopping progress against the budget category amounts entered in Budget Breakdown.
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